
10/31/23, 3:31 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 7TH & 8TH

Social Studies (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Ganado MS Kent McCain, Andrew Ledwig, Anali
Alfonso 2A 28 270

2 Lindsay MS Eli Fuhrmann, Bryson Craigie , Audrey
Rinner 2A 13 171

3 Hillsboro MS Kyan Barrett, Tyler Reid, Jacob
Everrett 4A 10 158

4 Odessa UTPB Stem
MS

Maximilian Lange, Weston Sikes,
Matthew Baker 3A 4 136

5 Whitesboro MS Jaxsen McBride, Graydon Hudman,
Mary Gruhn 3A 10 135

6 Winters MS Braden Hoppe, Nolan Davis, Mason
Calcote 2A 8 134

7 Callisburg MS Chloe Richardson, Braddock
McKnight, Wyatt Wolfe 3A 10 126

8 Grand Saline MS Karsen Lyle, Julian Coonrod, Francis
Pehle 3A 12 124

9 Garland Jackson
Tech MS Michael Tang, Janis Jacob, Sang Tran 6A 9 118

10 Olney MS Will Caffey, MacKenzie Berngen,
Bennett Powers 2A 9 115

11 White Oak MS Brody Greenwood, Meric Alban,
Miranda Frazier 3A 15 113

12 Holliday MS Lawson Risinger, Parker Marchand,
Brynlee Watson 3A 7 111

13 Woodson MS Makenzi Nelson, Hannah Leverton,
Camma Stephens 1A 21 102

14 Amarillo River
Road MS

Cayden Ferris, Bentley Noyes, Estrella
Patino 3A 1 99

15 Mart MS Margaux Narvaiz, DeMorris Rhodes,
Jarrett Hanna 2A 18 98

16 Wink MS Viviana Flores, Ozzy Rivas, Valerie
King 2A 6 87
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17 Nazareth MS Ashlin Birkenfeld, Collin Kimball, Jack
Wanjura 1A 4 85

18 Groveton MS Malley Ecord, Kutter Minter, Vannan
Adams 2A 20 76

19 Gladewater Sabine
MS

Cade Rouse, Kendall Delange, Max
Silvertooth 3A 15 76

20 Gail Borden MS Riley Redwine, Caden Grantges,
Braden Hart 1A 6 70

21 Omaha Paul Pewitt
MS

Andrea Flores, Margaret Orozco,
Emery Melendez 3A 14 64

22 Muenster MS William Stockwell, Reed Rash, Mason
Sampson 2A 13 56

23 Tyler Chapel Hill
MS

Jake Godbold, Sheena Franco, Jordyn
Williams 4A 17 56

24 Shelbyville MS Kelsey Bridges, Dallas Jones, Ryan
Young 2A 23 51

25 Savoy MS Evan Halford, Teagyn Terry, Jace
Williams 1A 23 41

26 Eldorado MS Hector Tirado, Sofia Rudewick, Markos
Moya 2A 7 27

27 Graford MS Alyssa Phillips, Freedom Carnley,
Kenzleigh Simmons 1A 21 15

28 Sonora MS Isidro Munoz, Yarixa Gonzalez-Ozuna,
Abraham Reyes 2A 7 -5



10/31/23, 3:31 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 7TH & 8TH

Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Woodson MS Makenzi Nelson, Hannah Leverton, Camma
Stephens 1A 21 102

2 Nazareth MS Ashlin Birkenfeld, Collin Kimball, Jack
Wanjura 1A 4 85

3 Gail Borden
MS

Riley Redwine, Caden Grantges, Braden
Hart 1A 6 70

4 Savoy MS Evan Halford, Teagyn Terry, Jace Williams 1A 23 41

5 Graford MS Alyssa Phillips, Freedom Carnley, Kenzleigh
Simmons 1A 21 15



10/31/23, 3:31 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 7TH & 8TH

Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Ganado MS Kent McCain, Andrew Ledwig, Anali
Alfonso 2A 28 270

2 Lindsay MS Eli Fuhrmann, Bryson Craigie , Audrey
Rinner 2A 13 171

3 Winters MS Braden Hoppe, Nolan Davis, Mason Calcote 2A 8 134

4 Olney MS Will Caffey, MacKenzie Berngen, Bennett
Powers 2A 9 115

5 Mart MS Margaux Narvaiz, DeMorris Rhodes, Jarrett
Hanna 2A 18 98

6 Wink MS Viviana Flores, Ozzy Rivas, Valerie King 2A 6 87
7 Groveton MS Malley Ecord, Kutter Minter, Vannan Adams 2A 20 76

8 Muenster MS William Stockwell, Reed Rash, Mason
Sampson 2A 13 56

9 Shelbyville
MS Kelsey Bridges, Dallas Jones, Ryan Young 2A 23 51

10 Eldorado MS Hector Tirado, Sofia Rudewick, Markos
Moya 2A 7 27

11 Sonora MS Isidro Munoz, Yarixa Gonzalez-Ozuna,
Abraham Reyes 2A 7 -5



10/31/23, 3:31 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 7TH & 8TH

Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Odessa UTPB Stem
MS

Maximilian Lange, Weston Sikes,
Matthew Baker 3A 4 136

2 Whitesboro MS Jaxsen McBride, Graydon Hudman,
Mary Gruhn 3A 10 135

3 Callisburg MS Chloe Richardson, Braddock
McKnight, Wyatt Wolfe 3A 10 126

4 Grand Saline MS Karsen Lyle, Julian Coonrod, Francis
Pehle 3A 12 124

5 White Oak MS Brody Greenwood, Meric Alban,
Miranda Frazier 3A 15 113

6 Holliday MS Lawson Risinger, Parker Marchand,
Brynlee Watson 3A 7 111

7 Amarillo River
Road MS

Cayden Ferris, Bentley Noyes, Estrella
Patino 3A 1 99

8 Gladewater Sabine
MS

Cade Rouse, Kendall Delange, Max
Silvertooth 3A 15 76

9 Omaha Paul Pewitt
MS

Andrea Flores, Margaret Orozco,
Emery Melendez 3A 14 64



10/31/23, 3:31 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 7TH & 8TH

Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Hillsboro MS Kyan Barrett, Tyler Reid, Jacob Everrett 4A 10 158

2 Tyler Chapel Hill
MS

Jake Godbold, Sheena Franco, Jordyn
Williams 4A 17 56



10/31/23, 3:31 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 7TH & 8TH

Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Garland Jackson Tech
MS

Michael Tang, Janis Jacob, Sang
Tran 6A 9 118



10/31/23, 3:31 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 7TH & 8TH

Social Studies (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kent McCain Ganado MS 2A 28 8 104
2 Andrew Ledwig Ganado MS 2A 28 8 86
3 Anali Alfonso Ganado MS 2A 28 8 80
4 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 79
5 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
6 Braden Hoppe Winters MS 2A 8 8 62
7 Kyan Barrett Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 57
8 Bryson Craigie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 56
8 Tyler Reid Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 56
10 Maximilian Lange Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 55
11 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
11 Karsen Lyle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 54
11 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 54
14 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
15 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 48
16 Peyton Bailey Ganado MS 2A 28 8 46
17 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
17 Jacob Everrett Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 45
17 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
20 Lawson Risinger Holliday MS 3A 7 8 44
21 Nolan Davis Winters MS 2A 8 8 43
22 Brody Greenwood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 41
22 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 41
24 Malley Ecord Groveton MS 2A 20 8 40
24 Matthew Baker Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 40
26 Sophia Barajas Ganado MS 2A 28 8 39
26 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 39
26 Janis Jacob Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 39
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29 Meric Alban White Oak MS 3A 15 8 38
30 Parker Marchand Holliday MS 3A 7 8 36
30 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
30 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
30 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 36
30 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
30 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 36
36 Julian Coonrod Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
36 Francis Pehle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
38 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 34
38 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 34
38 Jake Godbold Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 34
38 Miranda Frazier White Oak MS 3A 15 8 34
38 Cade Rouse Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 34
43 Riley Redwine Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 32
43 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 32
43 Zachary Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 32
43 Bentley Noyes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 32
43 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 32
48 Brynlee Watson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 31
48 Estrella Patino Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 31
48 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 31
48 Noah Procell White Oak MS 3A 15 8 31
48 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 31
48 William Stockwell Muenster MS 2A 13 7 31
54 Aaron Persson Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 30
54 Kendall Delange Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 30
56 Mason Calcote Winters MS 2A 8 8 29
56 Camma Stephens Woodson MS 1A 21 8 29
58 Milez Brewer Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 28
58 Hank Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 28
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58 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 28
58 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 28
62 Joseph Foster Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 27
63 Landon Brantley White Oak MS 3A 15 8 26
63 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 26
63 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 26
66 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
66 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 25
66 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 25
69 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 24
69 Mackynzie Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 24
69 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 24
69 Kutter Minter Groveton MS 2A 20 8 24
73 Jaxon Archer Era MS 2A 13 7 23
73 Carter Jacob Winters MS 2A 8 8 23
73 Andrea Flores Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 23
76 Rheece Stubblefield Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 22
77 Reed Rash Muenster MS 2A 13 7 21
77 Bryson Rodriguez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 21
77 Margaret Orozco Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 21
80 Griffin Pearman Era MS 2A 13 7 20
80 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 20
80 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 20
80 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 20
80 Evan Halford Savoy MS 1A 23 7 20
80 Kelsey Bridges Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 20
80 Emery Melendez Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 20
80 Caleb Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 20
88 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 19
88 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 19
90 Mac Smith White Oak MS 3A 15 8 18
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90 Wyatt Wolfe Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 18
90 Cooper Mayne Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 18
90 Braden Hart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 18
90 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 18
95 Jace Rowe Mart MS 2A 18 8 17
95 Athan Brackeen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 17
95 Lyla Easley White Oak MS 3A 15 7 17
95 Hector Tirado Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 17
95 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 17
100 Raymond Stone Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 16
100 Cale Beaver Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 16
100 Dallas Jones Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 16
103 Arden Peters Holliday MS 3A 7 8 15
103 Cash Metdker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
103 Xander Stokes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 15
103 Max Harris Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 15
103 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
103 Braylen Grogan Green Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 15
103 Sheena Franco Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 15
103 Ryan Young Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 15
103 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 15
112 Kinsey Najera White Oak MS 3A 15 8 14
113 Palyn Koopmann Yorktown MS 2A 31 8 13
114 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 12
114 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
114 Sofia Rudewick Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 12
114 Vannan Adams Groveton MS 2A 20 8 12
114 Garrett Cavin Groveton MS 2A 20 8 12
114 Brenton Cossey Groveton MS 2A 20 8 12
114 Max Silvertooth Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 12
114 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 12
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122 Teagyn Terry Savoy MS 1A 23 7 11
122 Payton Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 11
124 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 10
124 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
124 Charlotte Gallant Holliday MS 3A 7 8 10
124 Landri Beck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 10
124 August Ickert Olney MS 2A 9 8 10
124 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 10
124 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 10
124 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 10
132 Savannah Killingsworth Groveton MS 2A 20 8 9
132 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 9
132 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 9
135 Braydon Eubanks Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 8
135 Keagan McClelland Groveton MS 2A 20 8 8
135 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 8
138 Kevin Heo Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 7
138 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 7
138 Jordyn Williams Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 7
138 Calleigh Wood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 7
138 Layla Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 7
138 Isaiah Luksa Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 7
138 Lia Andrews Medina MS 1A 31 7 7
145 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 5
145 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
145 Walker Reynolds Winters MS 2A 8 7 5
145 Sara Yu Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 5
145 Javier Gaspar Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 5
145 Yarixa Gonzalez-Ozuna Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5
145 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 5
145 Jaden Clark Savoy MS 1A 23 8 5
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153 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 4
153 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 4
153 Presley Wimmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 4
153 Mason Sampson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 4
153 Kyleigh Hendricks Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 4
153 Kaedyn Parks Groveton MS 2A 20 8 4
153 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 4
153 Inez Patty Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 4
153 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 4
162 Avy Mask Muenster MS 2A 13 8 3
163 Josi Hannah Woodson MS 1A 21 7 2
164 Hayden Blassingame Holliday MS 3A 7 7 1
164 Alannah Sullivan Woodson MS 1A 21 8 1
164 Colt Kunkel White Oak MS 3A 15 8 1
164 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 1
164 Freedom Carnley Graford MS 1A 21 8 1
164 Madalyn Hart White Oak MS 3A 15 7 1
164 Allie Fontes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 1
164 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 1
172 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 0
172 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 0
174 Abbey Thornton Groveton MS 2A 20 8 -1
174 Brayden Rich Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -1
176 Kyler Ybarra Muenster MS 2A 13 8 -2
176 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -2
176 Rodolfo Hernandez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 -2
176 Markos Moya Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 -2
176 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 -2
176 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 -2
182 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -3
183 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -4
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183 Kenzleigh Simmons Graford MS 1A 21 8 -4
183 Briana Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 8 -4
186 Olivia Boyd Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -5
186 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -5
186 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -5
189 Liam Hebert Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 -6
189 Cooper Brooks Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 -6
191 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -8
191 Paloma Perez Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -8
191 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -8
194 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -9
195 Anna Claire Bailey Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -10
195 Brooklyn Vercher Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 -10
195 Brandon Weinberg Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 -10
198 Jaxon Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 7 -11
198 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 -11
200 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 -12
201 Kaiden Peacock Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -15
201 Abraham Reyes Sonora MS 2A 7 7 -15
201 Avery Wells White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -15
204 Arys Gruenberger Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -16
204 Melissa Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -16
204 Uriel Iturbide Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -16



10/31/23, 3:31 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 7TH & 8TH

Social Studies (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 39
2 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 34
3 Riley Redwine Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 32
3 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 32
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5 Camma Stephens Woodson MS 1A 21 8 29
6 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 28
7 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 25
8 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 20
8 Evan Halford Savoy MS 1A 23 7 20
8 Caleb Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 20
11 Braden Hart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 18
11 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 18
13 Athan Brackeen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 17
13 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 17
15 Cale Beaver Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 16
16 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 15
17 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 12
18 Teagyn Terry Savoy MS 1A 23 7 11
19 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
19 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 10
19 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 10
22 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 7
22 Lia Andrews Medina MS 1A 31 7 7
24 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
24 Jaden Clark Savoy MS 1A 23 8 5
26 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 4
26 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 4
28 Josi Hannah Woodson MS 1A 21 7 2
29 Alannah Sullivan Woodson MS 1A 21 8 1
29 Freedom Carnley Graford MS 1A 21 8 1
31 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 0
32 Brayden Rich Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -1
33 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -2
34 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -3
35 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -4
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35 Kenzleigh Simmons Graford MS 1A 21 8 -4
37 Olivia Boyd Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -5
37 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -5
37 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -5
40 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -8
40 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -8
42 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -9
43 Kaiden Peacock Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -15



10/31/23, 3:31 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SOCIAL STUDIES 7TH & 8TH

Social Studies (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kent McCain Ganado MS 2A 28 8 104
2 Andrew Ledwig Ganado MS 2A 28 8 86
3 Anali Alfonso Ganado MS 2A 28 8 80
4 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 79
5 Braden Hoppe Winters MS 2A 8 8 62
6 Bryson Craigie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 56
7 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 54
8 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
9 Peyton Bailey Ganado MS 2A 28 8 46
10 Nolan Davis Winters MS 2A 8 8 43
11 Malley Ecord Groveton MS 2A 20 8 40
12 Sophia Barajas Ganado MS 2A 28 8 39
13 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 36
13 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 36
15 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 34
16 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 32
17 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 31
17 William Stockwell Muenster MS 2A 13 7 31
19 Mason Calcote Winters MS 2A 8 8 29
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20 Hank Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 28
21 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 26
22 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 25
23 Mackynzie Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 24
23 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 24
23 Kutter Minter Groveton MS 2A 20 8 24
26 Jaxon Archer Era MS 2A 13 7 23
26 Carter Jacob Winters MS 2A 8 8 23
28 Reed Rash Muenster MS 2A 13 7 21
29 Griffin Pearman Era MS 2A 13 7 20
29 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 20
29 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 20
29 Kelsey Bridges Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 20
33 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 19
34 Jace Rowe Mart MS 2A 18 8 17
34 Hector Tirado Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 17
36 Dallas Jones Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 16
37 Ryan Young Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 15
38 Palyn Koopmann Yorktown MS 2A 31 8 13
39 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
39 Sofia Rudewick Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 12
39 Vannan Adams Groveton MS 2A 20 8 12
39 Garrett Cavin Groveton MS 2A 20 8 12
39 Brenton Cossey Groveton MS 2A 20 8 12
39 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 12
45 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 10
45 August Ickert Olney MS 2A 9 8 10
45 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 10
48 Savannah Killingsworth Groveton MS 2A 20 8 9
48 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 9
50 Braydon Eubanks Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 8
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50 Keagan McClelland Groveton MS 2A 20 8 8
50 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 8
53 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 5
53 Walker Reynolds Winters MS 2A 8 7 5
53 Yarixa Gonzalez-Ozuna Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5
56 Mason Sampson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 4
56 Kyleigh Hendricks Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 4
56 Kaedyn Parks Groveton MS 2A 20 8 4
56 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 4
56 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 4
61 Avy Mask Muenster MS 2A 13 8 3
62 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 1
62 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 1
64 Abbey Thornton Groveton MS 2A 20 8 -1
65 Kyler Ybarra Muenster MS 2A 13 8 -2
65 Markos Moya Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 -2
65 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 -2
65 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 -2
69 Briana Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 8 -4
70 Jaxon Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 7 -11
70 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 -11
72 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 -12
73 Abraham Reyes Sonora MS 2A 7 7 -15
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Social Studies (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
2 Maximilian Lange Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 55
3 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
3 Karsen Lyle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 54
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5 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
5 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
7 Lawson Risinger Holliday MS 3A 7 8 44
8 Brody Greenwood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 41
8 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 41
10 Matthew Baker Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 40
11 Meric Alban White Oak MS 3A 15 8 38
12 Parker Marchand Holliday MS 3A 7 8 36
12 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
12 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
12 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
16 Julian Coonrod Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
16 Francis Pehle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
18 Miranda Frazier White Oak MS 3A 15 8 34
18 Cade Rouse Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 34
20 Zachary Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 32
20 Bentley Noyes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 32
22 Brynlee Watson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 31
22 Estrella Patino Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 31
22 Noah Procell White Oak MS 3A 15 8 31
25 Aaron Persson Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 30
25 Kendall Delange Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 30
27 Milez Brewer Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 28
27 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 28
29 Joseph Foster Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 27
30 Landon Brantley White Oak MS 3A 15 8 26
30 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 26
32 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
33 Andrea Flores Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 23
34 Rheece Stubblefield Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 22
35 Bryson Rodriguez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 21
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35 Margaret Orozco Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 21
37 Emery Melendez Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 20
38 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 19
39 Mac Smith White Oak MS 3A 15 8 18
39 Wyatt Wolfe Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 18
39 Cooper Mayne Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 18
42 Lyla Easley White Oak MS 3A 15 7 17
43 Raymond Stone Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 16
44 Arden Peters Holliday MS 3A 7 8 15
44 Cash Metdker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
44 Xander Stokes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 15
44 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
48 Kinsey Najera White Oak MS 3A 15 8 14
49 Max Silvertooth Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 12
50 Charlotte Gallant Holliday MS 3A 7 8 10
50 Landri Beck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 10
52 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 9
53 Kevin Heo Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 7
53 Calleigh Wood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 7
53 Layla Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 7
53 Isaiah Luksa Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 7
57 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 5
58 Presley Wimmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 4
58 Inez Patty Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 4
60 Hayden Blassingame Holliday MS 3A 7 7 1
60 Colt Kunkel White Oak MS 3A 15 8 1
60 Madalyn Hart White Oak MS 3A 15 7 1
60 Allie Fontes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 1
64 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 0
65 Rodolfo Hernandez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 -2
66 Liam Hebert Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 -6
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66 Cooper Brooks Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 -6
68 Brandon Weinberg Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 -10
69 Avery Wells White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -15
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Social Studies (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kyan Barrett Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 57
2 Tyler Reid Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 56
3 Jacob Everrett Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 45
4 Jake Godbold Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 34
5 Max Harris Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 15
5 Braylen Grogan Green Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 15
5 Sheena Franco Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 15
8 Payton Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 11
9 Jordyn Williams Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 7
10 Javier Gaspar Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 5
11 Paloma Perez Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -8
12 Anna Claire Bailey Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -10
12 Brooklyn Vercher Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 -10
14 Arys Gruenberger Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -16
14 Melissa Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -16
14 Uriel Iturbide Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -16
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Social Studies (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 48
2 Janis Jacob Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 39
3 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 31
4 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 24
5 Sara Yu Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 5
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Audrey Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 36
1 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
3 Riley Redwine Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 32
3 Zachary Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 32
3 Bentley Noyes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 32
6 Brynlee Watson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 31
6 William Stockwell Muenster MS 2A 13 7 31
8 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 28
9 Joseph Foster Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 27
10 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
10 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 25
12 Mackynzie Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 24
13 Jaxon Archer Era MS 2A 13 7 23
14 Reed Rash Muenster MS 2A 13 7 21
14 Bryson Rodriguez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 21
16 Griffin Pearman Era MS 2A 13 7 20
16 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 20
16 Evan Halford Savoy MS 1A 23 7 20
16 Kelsey Bridges Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 20
20 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 19
21 Wyatt Wolfe Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 18
21 Cooper Mayne Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 18
21 Braden Hart Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 18
24 Athan Brackeen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 17
24 Lyla Easley White Oak MS 3A 15 7 17
24 Hector Tirado Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 17
24 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 17
28 Raymond Stone Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 16
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28 Cale Beaver Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 16
30 Xander Stokes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 15
30 Max Harris Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 15
30 Braylen Grogan Green Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 15
30 Ryan Young Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 15
30 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 15
35 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 12
35 Sofia Rudewick Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 12
35 Max Silvertooth Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 12
38 Teagyn Terry Savoy MS 1A 23 7 11
38 Payton Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 11
40 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 10
40 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 10
42 Logan Gamache Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 9
42 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 9
44 Braydon Eubanks Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 8
44 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 8
46 Layla Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 7
46 Lia Andrews Medina MS 1A 31 7 7
48 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 5
48 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
48 Walker Reynolds Winters MS 2A 8 7 5
48 Javier Gaspar Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 5
52 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 4
52 Presley Wimmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 4
52 Mason Sampson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 4
52 Inez Patty Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 4
52 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 4
57 Josi Hannah Woodson MS 1A 21 7 2
58 Hayden Blassingame Holliday MS 3A 7 7 1
58 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 1
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58 Madalyn Hart White Oak MS 3A 15 7 1
58 Allie Fontes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 1
58 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 1
63 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 0
64 Brayden Rich Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -1
65 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -2
65 Rodolfo Hernandez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 -2
65 Markos Moya Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 -2
65 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 -2
65 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 -2
70 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -3
71 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -5
72 Cooper Brooks Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 -6
73 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -8
74 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -9
75 Anna Claire Bailey Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -10
75 Brandon Weinberg Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 -10
77 Jaxon Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 7 -11
77 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 -11
79 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 -12
80 Abraham Reyes Sonora MS 2A 7 7 -15
81 Arys Gruenberger Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -16
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kent McCain Ganado MS 2A 28 8 104
2 Andrew Ledwig Ganado MS 2A 28 8 86
3 Anali Alfonso Ganado MS 2A 28 8 80
4 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 79
5 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
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6 Braden Hoppe Winters MS 2A 8 8 62
7 Kyan Barrett Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 57
8 Bryson Craigie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 56
8 Tyler Reid Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 56
10 Maximilian Lange Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 55
11 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
11 Karsen Lyle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 54
11 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 54
14 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
15 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 48
16 Peyton Bailey Ganado MS 2A 28 8 46
17 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
17 Jacob Everrett Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 45
17 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
20 Lawson Risinger Holliday MS 3A 7 8 44
21 Nolan Davis Winters MS 2A 8 8 43
22 Brody Greenwood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 41
22 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 41
24 Malley Ecord Groveton MS 2A 20 8 40
24 Matthew Baker Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 40
26 Sophia Barajas Ganado MS 2A 28 8 39
26 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 39
26 Janis Jacob Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 39
29 Meric Alban White Oak MS 3A 15 8 38
30 Parker Marchand Holliday MS 3A 7 8 36
30 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
30 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
30 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 36
34 Julian Coonrod Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
34 Francis Pehle Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
36 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 34
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36 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 34
36 Jake Godbold Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 34
36 Miranda Frazier White Oak MS 3A 15 8 34
36 Cade Rouse Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 34
41 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 32
41 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 32
43 Estrella Patino Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 31
43 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 31
43 Noah Procell White Oak MS 3A 15 8 31
43 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 31
47 Aaron Persson Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 30
47 Kendall Delange Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 30
49 Mason Calcote Winters MS 2A 8 8 29
49 Camma Stephens Woodson MS 1A 21 8 29
51 Milez Brewer Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 28
51 Hank Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 28
51 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 28
54 Landon Brantley White Oak MS 3A 15 8 26
54 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 26
54 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 26
57 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 25
58 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 24
58 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 24
58 Kutter Minter Groveton MS 2A 20 8 24
61 Carter Jacob Winters MS 2A 8 8 23
61 Andrea Flores Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 23
63 Rheece Stubblefield Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 22
64 Margaret Orozco Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 21
65 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 20
65 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 20
65 Emery Melendez Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 20
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65 Caleb Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 20
69 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 19
70 Mac Smith White Oak MS 3A 15 8 18
70 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 18
72 Jace Rowe Mart MS 2A 18 8 17
73 Dallas Jones Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 16
74 Arden Peters Holliday MS 3A 7 8 15
74 Cash Metdker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
74 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
74 Sheena Franco Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 15
78 Kinsey Najera White Oak MS 3A 15 8 14
79 Palyn Koopmann Yorktown MS 2A 31 8 13
80 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 12
80 Vannan Adams Groveton MS 2A 20 8 12
80 Garrett Cavin Groveton MS 2A 20 8 12
80 Brenton Cossey Groveton MS 2A 20 8 12
80 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 12
85 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 10
85 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
85 Charlotte Gallant Holliday MS 3A 7 8 10
85 Landri Beck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 10
85 August Ickert Olney MS 2A 9 8 10
85 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 10
91 Savannah Killingsworth Groveton MS 2A 20 8 9
92 Keagan McClelland Groveton MS 2A 20 8 8
93 Kevin Heo Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 7
93 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 7
93 Jordyn Williams Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 7
93 Calleigh Wood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 7
93 Isaiah Luksa Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 7
98 Sara Yu Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 5
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98 Yarixa Gonzalez-Ozuna Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5
98 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 5
98 Jaden Clark Savoy MS 1A 23 8 5
102 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 4
102 Kyleigh Hendricks Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 4
102 Kaedyn Parks Groveton MS 2A 20 8 4
102 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 4
106 Avy Mask Muenster MS 2A 13 8 3
107 Alannah Sullivan Woodson MS 1A 21 8 1
107 Colt Kunkel White Oak MS 3A 15 8 1
107 Freedom Carnley Graford MS 1A 21 8 1
110 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 0
111 Abbey Thornton Groveton MS 2A 20 8 -1
112 Kyler Ybarra Muenster MS 2A 13 8 -2
113 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -4
113 Kenzleigh Simmons Graford MS 1A 21 8 -4
113 Briana Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 8 -4
116 Olivia Boyd Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -5
116 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -5
118 Liam Hebert Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 -6
119 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -8
119 Paloma Perez Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -8
121 Brooklyn Vercher Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 -10
122 Kaiden Peacock Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -15
122 Avery Wells White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -15
124 Melissa Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -16
124 Uriel Iturbide Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -16


